CHANGE ORDER # 1
CITY OF SAN MARCOS, TEXAS

PROJECT: _San Marcos Substation Replacement Project
CONSULTANT:
CONTRACTOR: __ Lower Colorado River Authority
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: __ January 2015
CHANGE ORDER DATE: __ January 15, 2016

WORK TO BE ADDED TO OR DELETED FROM SCOPE OF SERVICES

Change orders related to increased scope of project due to flood damage, material changes, and
construction print errors.

Previous contract amount: $2.092.415.00
Net increase/decrease in contract amount: $ 78,771.90
Revised contract amount: $ 2,171,186.90
Percentage increase from original contract amount: % 3.76
Previous contract time of completion (substantial/final): _ 12/30/2016
Net increase/decrease in contract time to completion: _ 0

Revised contract time of completion (substantial/final): _12/30/2016
Requested by:

Contractor: l’ C/@ 4

% S — e, 3/ ;%

5. C22 St Mor-Trtns Const.

Printed name, titl

Recommended by:

Project Engineer: é;’zg, /? oxXe / /

—%f ﬁ Date: 7/5,’//,4»




Printed name, title
Approved by:

City of San Marcos:

By:

Jared Miller, City Manager

Date:




